unality quisine

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

VIVANTA BENGALURU,
RESIDENCY ROAD

KARAVALLI

Ly




DELIVERY GUIDELINES

@ | Q LIPIP e ']
QW '
WITHIN 8K CONTACTLESS ONLINE PAYMENT
RADIUS DELIVERY VIA UPI
—
LE@ ety
SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1500.




KARAVALLI



Cy

SEA CRAB GHEE ROAST
Sea crab, Kundapur spices, clarified butter

TIGER PRAWNS ROAST
Shelled prawns, tomato, ginger & coconut, Kerala spices

KURUMELAGU KONJU
Pan-fried prawn sauté, sweet peppers & onions

MEEN ELEITTAD
Black pomfret, Malabar masala, banana leaf wrap

MALVANI SURMAI TAWA FRY
Shallow fried king fish steaks, Malvani garam masala glaze

KOONDAL PATTICHATHU
Pan-fried squids, Kerala chilli masala

KOLI BARTHAD
Pan-fried chicken, tart Coorg vinegar & spices

GHEE ROAST CHICKEN
Kundapur spiced chicken, simply prepared in butter

ATTIRACHY ULARTHU

Stewed lamb, onion, tomato, ginger, green chillies & fennel powder

KAAJU KOTMIR VADE
Cashew nut, coriander & onion fritters

CHATTAMBADE

Bengal gram fried patties, flavours of aniseed, green chillies & curry leaves

OGGARANEDA ARITHA PUNDI
Steamed rice dumplings, coconut & cumin

1450

1800

1450

1250

1200

1200

595

1050

1100

875

875

875

Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



CHEVOD BALCHO
Lobster, Goan vinegar & pickle masala, chilli

KARAVALLI’S SEA CRAB CURRY
Crabs, coconut, cashew & tomato

ALLAPUZHA MEEN CURRY
Seer fish chunks, coconut, ginger, raw mangoes

KORI GASSI
Chicken-coconut & tamarind curry, Byadgi chillies, coriander sprigs

KOZHI MILAGITTATHU
Chicken curry, chillies & onion, a Syrian Christians recipe

MUTTON ESHTEW
Mouton casserole, coconut milk, onion, ginger & green chillies

KARAVALLI MUTTON CURRY
Young mutton, cashew paste, coconut milk, tomato

% (fessiey

MOPLAH CHEMEEN BIRIYANI

Shelled prawns, dry coconut chutney, yoghurt relish & crisp lentil flakes

ULLI THEEYAL
Button onions, roasted coconut, tamarind & ground spices

PACHAKKARI STEW
Seasonal vegetables, ginger, green chillies, onion & coconut milk

MAAVINAKAI MENSUKKA
Mango preserved- jaggery curry, Byadgi chillies, coconut, tamarind

AVIAL
Vegetables cumin curry, yoghurt, coconut paste & green chillies

1850

1450

1150

1025

1025

1150

1150

1450

850

850

850

850

Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



Pead 4 rnfney G

e IDIAPPAM (3 PIECES) 180
Steamed rice string hoppers

e NEER DOSA (4 PIECES) 180
Thin rice pancakes

® MALABAR PARATHA 195
Flaky, refined flour bread

® UNPOLISHED RED RICE 250
® STEAMED RICE 250
e DODOL 475

Rice flour, coconut milk, jaggery pudding

[ ] Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM
and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM

DIE | &)

A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED

SELEQ)TIONS  VIVANTA INGER EXPRESSIONS %



