

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

VIVANTA BENGALURU, RESIDENCY ROAD

KARAVALLI

why



DELIVERY GUIDELINES



WITHIN 8K RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



ONLINE PAYMENT VIA UPI



SAFETY & HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM Minimum order value of INR 1500.



KARAVALLI

Starter

•	SEA CRAB GHEE ROAST Sea crab, Kundapur spices, clarified butter	1450
•	TIGER PRAWNS ROAST Shelled prawns, tomato, ginger & coconut, Kerala spices	1800
•	KURUMELAGU KONJU Pan-fried prawn sauté, sweet peppers & onions	1450
•	MEEN ELEITTAD Black pomfret, Malabar masala, banana leaf wrap	1250
•	MALVANI SURMAI TAWA FRY Shallow fried king fish steaks, Malvani garam masala glaze	1200
•	KOONDAL PATTICHATHU Pan-fried squids, Kerala chilli masala	1200
•	KOLI BARTHAD Pan-fried chicken, tart Coorg vinegar & spices	995
•	GHEE ROAST CHICKEN Kundapur spiced chicken, simply prepared in butter	1050
•	ATTIRACHY ULARTHU Stewed lamb, onion, tomato, ginger, green chillies & fennel powder	1100
•	KAAJU KOTMIR VADE Cashew nut, coriander & onion fritters	875
•	CHATTAMBADE Bengal gram fried patties, flavours of aniseed, green chillies & curry leaves	875
•	OGGARANEDA ARITHA PUNDI Steamed rice dumplings, coconut & cumin	875

• Vegetarian • Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.

Main Course

•	CHEVOD BALCHO Lobster, Goan vinegar & pickle masala, chilli	1850
•	KARAVALLI'S SEA CRAB CURRY Crabs, coconut, cashew & tomato	1450
•	ALLAPUZHA MEEN CURRY Seer fish chunks, coconut, ginger, raw mangoes	1150
•	KORI GASSI Chicken-coconut & tamarind curry, Byadgi chillies, coriander sprigs	1025
•	KOZHI MILAGITTATHU Chicken curry, chillies & onion, a Syrian Christians recipe	1025
•	MUTTON ESHTEW Mouton casserole, coconut milk, onion, ginger & green chillies	1150
•	KARAVALLI MUTTON CURRY Young mutton, cashew paste, coconut milk, tomato	1150

Our Classics

•	MOPLAH CHEMEEN BIRIYANI Shelled prawns, dry coconut chutney, yoghurt relish & crisp lentil flakes	1450
•	ULLI THEEYAL Button onions, roasted coconut, tamarind & ground spices	850
•	PACHAKKARI STEW Seasonal vegetables, ginger, green chillies, onion & coconut milk	850
•	MAAVINAKAI MENSUKKA Mango preserved- jaggery curry, Byadgi chillies, coconut, tamarind	850
•	AVIAL Vegetables cumin curry, yoghurt, coconut paste & green chillies	850

Bread & Condiments

•	IDIAPPAM (3 PIECES) Steamed rice string hoppers	180
•	NEER DOSA (4 PIECES) Thin rice pancakes	180
•	MALABAR PARATHA Flaky, refined flour bread	195
•	UNPOLISHED RED RICE	250
•	STEAMED RICE	250

Desser

• **DODOL** Rice flour, coconut milk, jaggery pudding 475

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM



Tajness

A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED





TAJ SELEQTIONS VIVANTA GINGER EXPRESSIONS